
Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

Warm up  WU

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 0 David Stroud0 0450

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 0 Shawna Porter0 0253

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrena Hauger0 0221

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 0 Michele Domitrovich0 0206

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 0 Dave McKim0 0246

$0.00 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 0 Audry Henning0 0223

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 0 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shootin Wright 0 David Stroud0 0450

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Ivy League Cash 0 Jimmy R. Brown0 0275

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 0 Valerie Johnston0 0208

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Americanwuman 0 Vicki Brown0 0205

$0.00 Travis Wigen CHR Its About Time 0 Camela Hill Ranch LLC0 0211

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 0 Tammy M Long0 0243

$0.00 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 0 Audry Henning0 0223

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 0 Tammy M Long0 0243

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Face It Ima Blonde 0 Tricia Curtis0 0207

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 0 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$0.00 Terri Hunter Conquistdor Dreamin 0 Terri Hunter0 0231

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine R. Sinkula0 0267

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Billi 0 Kathleen Maine0 0261

$0.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 0 Larry Beeler0 0264

$0.00 Larry Beeler Out of Ashes 0 Larry Beeler0 0443

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Goose 0 Scott Seeklander0 0263

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Green Reiner Level 21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 1 Dawn M. Wynne70 0274

$33.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 2 Mika Wolf69 0218

$22.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 3 TJ Knutson68.5 0217

$11.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 4 Gail Richardson65.5 0257

$0.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 5 Abigail Moss60 0249

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 6 Kim walker0 0272

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 6 Michele Domitrovich0 0206

$0.00 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 6 Kathrine K Neilsen0 0200

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 6 Laurie Morgan0 0448

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 6 Tammy M Long0 0243

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Rita Burnett0 0210

$110.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.50 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 1 Valerie Johnston69 0208

$99.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett67.5 0210

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 3 Chance Overacker67 0251

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 4 Mikalah Marbach0 0224

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 4 David Stroud0 0450

$247.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Open  3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 1 Larry Beeler68.5 0264

$33.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overacker67 0251

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Million Bucks 3 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0434

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Trumped By Diamonds 3 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0250

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson spooks gotta Champ 3 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove0 0232

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 3 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0337

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Tenthavenuefreezeout 3 Steven M Sandvig0 0255

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson CS Sailing Gun 3 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0254

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 3 Steven M Sandvig0 0256

$0.00 Adam Johnson GoodLuk Getin My Gun 3 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$77.00 Total Class Payback

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Page 3 of 22

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

nrha novice horse non pro level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$130.88 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh70.5 0244

$83.85 Dave McKim Coil Up 2 Dave McKim70 0246

$83.85 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 2 Shawna Porter70 0253

$27.61 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 4 Shelbie L. Hager69.5 0220

$27.61 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 4 Audry Henning69.5 0223

$27.61 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 4 Carley Elder69.5 0219

$27.61 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 4 Cathy D. Martin69.5 0447

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 8 Dawn M. Wynne69 0274

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 8 Danielle N. Cory69 0216

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 10 Patricia G. Shores68.5 0449

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 11 Chris Palin67.5 0252

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 11 Laurie Morgan67.5 0448

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 11 Tammy M Long67.5 0243

$0.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 11 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0222

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 15 Christine R. Sinkula67 0267

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 16 Katrena Hauger66.5 0221

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 16 Gloria P. Grove66.5 0232

$0.00 Larry Beeler Out of Ashes 18 Larry Beeler63 0443

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 19 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$0.00 Lisa Mathis Voodoo It Again 19 Lisa Mathis0 0273

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 19 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0446

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 19 Lori Houser0 0229

$409.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

nrha novice horse non pro level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$113.22 Dave McKim Coil Up 1 Dave McKim70 0246

$78.26 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin69.5 0447

$78.26 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 2 Audry Henning69.5 0223

$33.30 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 4 Dawn M. Wynne69 0274

$29.97 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 5 Amanda Knutson68.5 0240

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 6 Laurie Morgan67.5 0448

$0.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 6 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0222

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 6 Chris Palin67.5 0252

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 9 Gloria P. Grove66.5 0232

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 9 Katrena Hauger66.5 0221

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 11 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0445

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 11 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0434

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Ivy League Cash 11 Jimmy R. Brown0 0275

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 11 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0446

$333.00 Total Class Payback

Never Won A Buckle6

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 1 Amelia G. Anselment66 0201

$21.00 Torie Rodriguez Please This Playgirl 2 Torie Rodriguez65.5 0258

$12.00 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 3 Andrea Staton55 0269

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 4 Kim walker0 0272

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Rita Burnett0 0210

$0.00 Karen Kooy Sher Iza Boomer 4 Karen Kooy0 0242

$60.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding7

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$9.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 1 Maeghan Cordis72 0336

$6.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 2 Mika Wolf69.5 0218

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 3 Josephine L. Beck68 0203

$15.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.20 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 1 Rachel M. Vora76 0271

$48.60 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson74 0217

$36.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin73 3447

$18.00 Ann Westland Cash Us 4 Ann Westland73 2245

$16.20 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 5 Alex Berthiaume73 1241

$0.00 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 6 Andrea Staton72.5 0269

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 7 Michele Domitrovich72 3206

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 8 Maeghan Cordis72 2336

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 9 Gail Richardson72 1257

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 10 Josephine L. Beck70.5 0203

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Ivy League Cash 10 Jimmy R. Brown70.5 0275

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Cuttin One Ton 12 Angella Kirschner70 0239

$0.00 Torie Rodriguez Please This Playgirl 13 Torie Rodriguez68.5 0258

$0.00 Kristen Sharp Sparkling Beats 14 Kristen Sharp67.5 3265

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 15 Todd Hustrulid67.5 2233

$0.00 Hannah Schneider TG Hickory Tiger 16 Hannah Schneider66.5 0260

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 16 Christine R. Sinkula66.5 0267

$0.00 Michelle Burchett Milton 18 Michelle Burchett63 0209

$180.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

Ladies9c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$67.20 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 1 Alex Berthiaume69.5 0241

$46.20 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrena Hauger69 0221

$39.90 Torie Rodriguez Please This Playgirl 3 Torie Rodriguez61 0258

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 4 Shawna Porter0 0253

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 4 Michele Domitrovich0 0206

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 4 McKenna Sparrow0 0268

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 4 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0446

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 4 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0444

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Ivy League Cash 4 Jimmy R. Brown0 0275

$0.00 Karen Kooy Sher Iza Boomer 4 Karen Kooy0 0242

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 4 Shelbie L. Hager0 0220

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Tenthavenuefreezeout 4 Steven M Sandvig0 0255

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 4 Gloria P. Grove0 0232

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson spooks gotta Champ 4 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Cash In Your Dreams 4 Cindy Carlson0 0248

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Trumped By Diamonds 4 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0250

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 4 Steven M Sandvig0 0256

$0.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 4 Abigail Moss0 0249

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 4 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser0 0229

$153.30 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

Gentlemen10c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$73.60 Dave McKim Coil Up 1 Dave McKim70.5 0246

$39.10 Travis Wigen CHR Its About Time 2 Camela Hill Ranch LLC68.5 0211

$39.10 Scott Seeklander Billi 2 Kathleen Maine68.5 0261

$39.10 Scott Seeklander Xtra Lovesacocktail 2 Tammy M Long68.5 0243

$20.70 Jimmy R. Brown Americanwuman 5 Vicki Brown67.5 0205

$18.40 Travis Wigen Gunllennium Falcon 6 Lori Price66.5 0204

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shootin Wright 7 David Stroud66 0450

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Vintage Starlights 8 Laurie Morgan65.5 0238

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 9 Kevin F. Montgomery60 0434

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Face It Ima Blonde 10 Tricia Curtis0 0207

$0.00 Travis Wigen Tell Me Im Wrong 10 patricia beck0 0212

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 10 Stonefly Farms0 0247

$0.00 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 10 Gloria P. Grove0 0232

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 10 Gail Richardson0 0257

$0.00 Adam Johnson GoodLuk Getin My Gun 10 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$0.00 Adam Johnson Bogies Flashy Flinn 10 Debbie J. Hunter0 0230

$0.00 Lars Mortenson CR Dances With Stars 10 Audry Henning0 0223

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 10 TD Ranch0 0234

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Kenya C The Smoke 10 Maeghan Cordis0 0214

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let Em Rip Taterchip 10 Lynn Ora Johnson0 0228

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Baily Irish Whizkey 10 Michele Domitrovich0 0206

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Girls Got Big Spark 10 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0226

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Goose 10 Scott Seeklander0 0263

$230.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Rookie Level 111d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.73 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 1 TJ Knutson69.5 0217

$23.80 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0200

$11.90 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 3 Kim walker68.5 0272

$11.90 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 3 Gail Richardson68.5 0257

$0.00 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 5 Debbie J. Hunter68 0230

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 6 Christine R. Sinkula67 0267

$0.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 7 Mika Wolf66.5 0218

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 8 Michele Domitrovich66 0206

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 8 Amelia G. Anselment66 0201

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 10 Laurie Morgan65 0448

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 11 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 11 Tammy M Long0 0243

$79.33 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Level 212d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.22 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0244

$35.91 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 2 Amanda Knutson70.5 0240

$26.60 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 3 TJ Knutson69.5 0217

$12.64 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 4 Kim walker68.5 0272

$12.64 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 4 Gail Richardson68.5 0257

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 6 Danielle N. Cory68 0216

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 6 Dondi Hilderbrand68 0227

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 8 Shelbie L. Hager67 0220

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 9 Rita Burnett66.5 0210

$0.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 9 Mika Wolf66.5 0218

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 11 Tammy M Long0 0243

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 11 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$0.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 11 Andrea Rossmeier0 0222

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 11 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$133.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Prime Time Rookie13d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$29.93 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0244

$23.28 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 2 Gail Richardson68.5 0257

$6.65 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 3 Christine R. Sinkula67 0267

$6.65 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 3 Shelbie L. Hager67 0220

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Rita Burnett66.5 0210

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 6 Laurie Morgan65 0448

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 7 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$66.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Rookie 14d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 1 Amanda Knutson70.5 0240

$33.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson69.5 0217

$22.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 3 Kim walker68.5 0272

$11.00 Torie Rodriguez Please This Playgirl 4 Torie Rodriguez68 0258

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 5 Shelbie L. Hager67 0220

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Rita Burnett66.5 0210

$0.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 7 Abigail Moss66 0249

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 8 Laurie Morgan65 0448

$0.00 Karen Kooy Sher Iza Boomer 9 Karen Kooy0 0242

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 9 Tammy M Long0 0243

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 9 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$110.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Open15e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$314.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 1 TD Ranch69.5 0234

$235.50 Lars Mortenson CR Dances With Stars 2 Audry Henning68 0223

$157.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 3 Mikalah Marbach66 0224

$78.50 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 4 Ashlie Racette63.5 0338

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overacker57.5 0251

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0337

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 6 Valerie Johnston0 0208

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Cash In Your Dreams 6 Cindy Carlson0 0248

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 6 Laurie Morgan0 0448

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Sixty Six Dixie Chix 6 Sue Lynch0 0237

$0.00 Travis Wigen CHR Its About Time 11 Camela Hill Ranch LLC-100 0211

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Face It Ima Blonde 12 Tricia Curtis0 0207

$785.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA intermediate open  16e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.48 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett70.5 0210

$99.93 David Stroud Shootin Wright 2 David Stroud69 0450

$57.10 Lars Mortenson CR Dances With Stars 3 Audry Henning68 0223

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 4 Patricia G. Shores67 0449

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 5 Mikalah Marbach66 0224

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 6 Ashlie Racette63.5 0338

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 7 Chance Overacker57.5 0251

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Sixty Six Dixie Chix 8 Sue Lynch0 0237

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 8 Valerie Johnston0 0208

$285.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

Team Egg Race17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 0 McKenna Sparrow0 0268

$0.00 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 0 Audry Henning0 0223

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 0 Amelia G. Anselment0 0201

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 0 Chance Overacker0 0251

$0.00 Starla Grove Spooks Gotta Champ 0 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 0 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0445

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW lead line18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Oaklee Anselment Gunners White Trash 0 Oaklee Anselment0 0222

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 0 Chance Overacker0 0251

$0.00 Oliver Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 0 Amanda Knutson0 00

$0.00 Caitlyn Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 0 Audry Henning0 00

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Lil Boot Reiners19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Finley Skovold Pretty Has Cash 1 McKenna Sparrow70 0268

$0.00 Aleigha Cory Tommies Rebel 2 Danielle N. Cory0 0215

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW 13 & Under20f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$5.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 1 Abigail Moss66 0249

$5.00 Total Class Payback

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Page 12 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW 14-1821f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$13.50 McKenna Sparrow CS Sailing Gun 1 Steven M Sandvig72.5 0254

$10.50 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 2 Andrea Rossmeier70.5 0222

$6.00 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0200

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 4 Amelia G. Anselment67 0201

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Kenya C The Smoke 5 Maeghan Cordis0 0214

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 5 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$30.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro22g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$321.19 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh70.5 0244

$196.28 Dave McKim Coil Up 2 Dave McKim69.5 0246

$196.28 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder69.5 0219

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 4 Cathy D. Martin69 0447

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 5 Terri L. Conover-Stroud68.5 0445

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Rita Burnett68.5 0210

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 7 Chris Palin67 0252

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrena Hauger62.5 0221

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 9 Shawna Porter0 0253

$713.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro23g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$122.91 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh70.5 0244

$97.61 Dave McKim Coil Up 2 Dave McKim69.5 0246

$72.30 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin69 0447

$22.90 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Rita Burnett68.5 0210

$22.90 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 4 Tammy M Long68.5 0243

$22.90 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 4 Terri L. Conover-Stroud68.5 0445

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 7 Chris Palin67 0252

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 8 Gloria P. Grove66.5 0232

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 9 Kevin F. Montgomery66 0434

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 10 Katrena Hauger62.5 0221

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 11 Patricia G. Shores0 0449

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 11 Shelbie L. Hager0 0220

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 11 Lori Houser0 0229

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 11 David Stroud0 0450

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 11 Laurie Morgan0 0448

$0.00 Larry Beeler Out of Ashes 16 Larry Beeler0 0443

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 16 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0446

$361.52 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Non Pro  24g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.50 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder69.5 0219

$45.50 Dave McKim Coil Up 1 Dave McKim69.5 0246

$26.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin69 0447

$13.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Rita Burnett68.5 0210

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 5 Chris Palin67 0252

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove66.5 0232

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 7 Danielle N. Cory64.5 0216

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrena Hauger62.5 0221

$0.00 Lisa Mathis Voodoo It Again 9 Lisa Mathis0 0273

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Tenthavenuefreezeout 9 Steven M Sandvig0 0255

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 9 Steven M Sandvig0 0256

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 9 Shelbie L. Hager0 0220

$0.00 Starla Grove Spooks Gotta Champ 9 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$130.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Ranch Rail25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 1 TJ Knutson5 0217

$43.20 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 2 Andrea Staton4 0269

$32.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 3 Michele Domitrovich3 0206

$16.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 4 Gloria P. Grove2 0232

$14.40 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 5 Maeghan Cordis1 0336

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 6 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$0.00 Hannah Schneider TG Hickory Tiger 6 Hannah Schneider0 0260

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Encore By Ebony 6 Marni Lombardo0 0262

$0.00 Kristen Sharp Sparkling Beats 6 Kristen Sharp0 0265

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 6 Todd Hustrulid0 0233

$0.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 6 Rachel M. Vora0 0271

$0.00 Ann Westland Cash Us 6 Ann Westland0 0245

$0.00 Ross Alexander Magnificent Annie 6 Ross Alexander0 0266

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Gun Tan 6 Valerie Johnston0 0208

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0444

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 6 Gail Richardson0 0257

$160.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Never Won A Buckle26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 1 Maeghan Cordis74.5 0336

$30.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin73.5 0447

$20.00 Kristen Sharp Sparkling Beats 3 Kristen Sharp71.5 2265

$10.00 Amanda Knutson Ladys Got Smarts 4 TJ Knutson71.5 1217

$0.00 Ann Westland Cash Us 5 Ann Westland70.5 0245

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 6 Todd Hustrulid64 0233

$0.00 Hannah Schneider TG Hickory Tiger 7 Hannah Schneider63.5 0260

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Cuttin One Ton 8 Angella Kirschner62.5 0239

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine R. Sinkula60.5 0267

$0.00 Bethany Symonds Faith 10 Bethany Symonds44.5 0270

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Guiltliss 1 Gloria P. Grove73.5 0232

$36.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 2 Rachel M. Vora72.5 0271

$24.00 Ann Westland Cash Us 3 Ann Westland71 2245

$12.00 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 4 Andrea Staton71 1269

$0.00 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 5 Alex Berthiaume71 0241

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Americanwuman 6 Vicki Brown69 0205

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 7 Todd Hustrulid67.5 0233

$0.00 Ross Alexander Magnificent Annie 8 Ross Alexander64 0266

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 9 Gail Richardson63.5 0257

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 10 Michele Domitrovich63 0206

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Encore By Ebony 11 Marni Lombardo0 0262

$0.00 Bethany Symonds Faith 11 Bethany Symonds0 0270

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 13 Josephine L. Beck0 0203

$120.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

RHANW Junior Horse28h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.60 Adam Johnson GoodLuk Getin My Gun 1 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0235

$37.80 Jimmy R. Brown Americanwuman 2 Vicki Brown69 0205

$28.00 Scott Seeklander Billi 3 Kathleen Maine66.5 0261

$14.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let Em Rip Taterchip 4 Lynn Ora Johnson64 0228

$12.60 Travis Wigen Tell Me Im Wrong 5 patricia beck63.5 0212

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 6 Valerie Johnston0 0208

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier CR Chics Luv Sparkle 6 Connie Christensen0 0259

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gunllennium Falcon 6 Lori Price0 0204

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shootin Wright 6 David Stroud0 0450

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson spooks gotta Champ 6 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Travis Wigen CHR Its About Time 6 Camela Hill Ranch LLC0 0211

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 6 Stonefly Farms0 0247

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 6 TD Ranch0 0234

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Goose 6 Scott Seeklander0 0263

$140.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Senior Horse29h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 1 Gloria P. Grove70.5 0232

$36.00 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 2 Alex Berthiaume70 0241

$24.00 Karen Kooy Sher Iza Boomer 3 Karen Kooy65 0242

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson CS Sailing Gun 4 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0254

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser0 0229

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 4 Dave McKim0 0246

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Trumped By Diamonds 4 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0250

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson TR Dream About Me 4 Steven M Sandvig0 0256

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 4 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0434

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 4 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0337

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 4 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0445

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 12 Laurie Morgan0 0448

$108.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Green Reiner Level 130

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 1 Kim walker69.5 0272

$24.50 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson69 0217

$14.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 3 Laurie Morgan68.5 0448

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 4 Tammy M Long68 0243

$0.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 5 Mika Wolf64.5 0218

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Baily Irish Whizkey 6 Michele Domitrovich61.5 0206

$0.00 Dawn M. Wynne Lil Cash For Cookies 7 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$70.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Beginner Rider31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 1 Kim walker69.5 0272

$31.50 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson69 0217

$9.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 3 Rita Burnett68.5 0210

$9.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 3 Laurie Morgan68.5 0448

$0.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 5 Abigail Moss68 0249

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 5 Tammy M Long68 0243

$0.00 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 7 Alex Berthiaume66 0241

$0.00 Torie Rodriguez Please This Playgirl 8 Torie Rodriguez65 0258

$0.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 9 Rachel M. Vora0 0271

$90.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under32I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 1 Mika Wolf65 0218

$8.00 Abigail Moss Shine Starr Shine 2 Abigail Moss63.5 0249

$20.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Youth 14-1833I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$30.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 1 Andrea Rossmeier69 0222

$10.00 Maeghan Cordis Kenya C The Smoke 2 Maeghan Cordis67 0214

$10.00 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathrine K Neilsen67 0200

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 4 Amelia G. Anselment0 0201

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 5 Josephine L. Beck-100 0203

$50.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 134J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$113.22 Nicole Renick Johnson Made Me Magnum 1 Lori Houser71.5 0229

$78.26 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 2 Audry Henning70.5 0223

$78.26 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 2 Valerie Johnston70.5 0208

$33.30 Lars Mortenson Sixty Six Dixie Chix 4 Sue Lynch69 0237

$29.97 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 5 Gloria P. Grove68 0232

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let Em Rip Taterchip 6 Lynn Ora Johnson67 0228

$0.00 Travis Wigen CHR Its About Time 7 Camela Hill Ranch LLC65 0211

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine R. Sinkula64.5 0267

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 9 Patricia G. Shores0 0449

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 9 Chance Overacker0 0251

$0.00 Adam Johnson GoodLuk Getin My Gun 9 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 9 Mikalah Marbach0 0224

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gunllennium Falcon 13 Lori Price0 0204

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Girls Got Big Spark 13 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0226

$333.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 235J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$109.90 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 1 Audry Henning70.5 0223

$109.90 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 1 Valerie Johnston70.5 0208

$62.80 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 3 TD Ranch69.5 0234

$31.40 Nicole Renick Johnson Cash In Your Dreams 4 Cindy Carlson68.5 0248

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson spooks gotta Champ 5 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Johnson Trumped By Diamonds 5 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0250

$0.00 Travis Wigen Lil Cash For Cookies 5 Dawn M. Wynne0 0274

$0.00 Travis Wigen Voodoo It Again 5 Lisa Mathis0 0273

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 5 Ashlie Racette0 0338

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overacker0 0251

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 5 Mikalah Marbach0 0224

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 12 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0337

$314.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro36k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.48 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 1 Chris Palin69.5 0252

$99.93 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 2 Danielle N. Cory68.5 0216

$57.10 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 3 Patricia G. Shores68 0449

$0.00 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 4 Debbie J. Hunter67.5 0230

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrena Hauger65.5 0221

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 6 Shelbie L. Hager64.5 0220

$0.00 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 7 Amanda Knutson0 0240

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove0 0232

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 9 David Stroud0 0450

$285.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2025

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro37K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 1 Chris Palin69.5 0252

$89.95 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 2 Danielle N. Cory68.5 0216

$51.40 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrena Hauger65.5 0221

$0.00 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 4 Amanda Knutson0 0240

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser0 0229

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 6 Dave McKim0 0246

$257.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Limited Non Pro38k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 1 Chris Palin69.5 0252

$21.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrena Hauger65.5 0221

$12.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 3 Shelbie L. Hager64.5 0220

$0.00 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 4 Alex Berthiaume63.5 0241

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 5 Gloria P. Grove0 0232

$0.00 Amanda Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 5 Amanda Knutson0 0240

$60.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $6,621.91
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